— Product Card 17394345109703

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/hotn-smokey-bbg-sauce-4x2-5|-17394345109703

N

Hot'n Smokey BBQ sauce 4x2,5L

Ingredient Statement

Water, sugar, tomato paste, cornstarch, SOY SAUCE (SOY BEANS, water, salt, WHEAT FLOUR), vinegar, salt,
plums, syrup, tamarind, hickory smoke flavor, dates, raisins, vinegar, onion, chili pepper, garlic, ginger, CELERY,

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat
Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

801988
17394345109703
box

Sweden
HERMANS

602 kJ (144 kcal)
329¢

1g

0,549

0g

219

29,4 ¢

cloves, black pepper, cinnamon, anise, stabilizer (E415), acidity regulator (E330), preservative (E202, E211)

Storage Instructions

Store in 1 to 25 °C
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